o N
Entente Sarthe Athlétisme * dimanche 17 mars 2024

Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Course Temps “fm?hy Par cat.
1 648 DESMONTS Coriolan RUN AND FREEDOM M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 25:26 14,15 1° ESH
2 741 DELAGE ROMAIN ASL 72 M Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 25:30 14,12

3 682 LANDEAU Thomas RUN AND FREEDOM M 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 25:32 14,10 1° MOH
4 672  GUILLAUME Quentin LMA 72 M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 25:48 13,95 2° ESH
5 604 ANDRE Florent M 1983 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 26:47 13,44 1° M1H
6 608  AUBERT Antoine LES CANARDS BOITEUX M 1992 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:07 13,28 1° SEH
7 720 ROUX Cyprien M 1999 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:18 13,19 2° SEH
8 668 GERARD--CHEVAIS Isidore S/L LE MANS A 72 M 2006 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:26 13,12 1°JUH
9 620 BESSON Romuald JAMG M 1990 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:32 13,08 3° SEH
10 632 BRUNET Thomas 72041 M 2006 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:35 13,05 2°JUH
11 688 LEITE Théo EVIAN OFF COURSE M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 27:51 12,93 3° ESH
12 713  PINSON Nicolas S/L LE MANS A 72 M 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 28:05 12,82 2° MOH
13 693 MARIOT Romain S/L LE MANS A 72 M 1991 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 29:41 12,13 4° SEH
14 711 PERRIN Thibaut AS VALEO LA SUZE M 1988 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 29:46 12,09 3° MOH
15 680 JAMOIS Marc M 1990 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 30:19 11,87 5° SEH
16 673  GUITTET Sacha M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 30:39 11,75 1° CAH
17 678 HUREAU Manon $ LMA 72 F 1990 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 30:43 11,72 1° SEF
18 748 LE GUEN NICOLAS M 1983 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 30:54 11,65 2° MiH
19 723  SCELLIER-DEKENS Solal M 2003 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 30:55 11,64 4° ESH
20 676 HARDY AUBOURG Elie COoC M 2007 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 31:05 11,58 2° CAH
21 669 GOULETTE SEIGNEURAY Peggy # PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE F 1980 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 31:10 11,55 1° M1IF
22 695 MAUBOUSSIN Diego M 2007 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 31:50 11,31 3° CAH
23 749 WEBER EMMANUEL M 1971 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 32:22 11,12 1° M3H
24 645 DEMEUZOY Loick LMA72 M 1999 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 32:46 10,99 6° SEH
25 654 DUCLOS Yves SL2E M 1967 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 32:51 10,96 1° M4H
26 708  PARIS Olivier M 1984 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 32:53 10,95 3° M1H
27 681  LALANDE Valérie $ JAMG F 1977 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:34 10,72 1° M2F
28 640 COOLEN Corentin M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:35 10,72 5° ESH
29 643 DAGUENET Emmanuel SUPERDIAB72 M 1981 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:44 10,67 4° M1H
30 731 VENUTO Anthony M 1981 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:51 10,64 5° MiH
31 647 DESCHANG Gaspard M 2002 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:55 10,61 6° ESH
32 602 AGUILLE Theo M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 33:58 10,60 4° CAH
33 721  SAULEAU Marion # S/LLE MANS A 72 F 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 34:08 10,55 1° MOF
34 738 PEVALANCE QUENTIN M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 34:33 10,42 7° ESH
35 619 BERGER Guillaume M 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 34:36 10,40 4° MOH
36 687 LEGRAND Gabin M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 34:37 10,40 5° CAH
37 631 BOURDIN Thomas S/L CE RENAULT LE MANS M 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 34:45 10,36 5° MOH
38 617  BELLIER Clément AS NOGENT LE ROTROU M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:03 10,27 6° CAH
39 646 DENIAU Patricia # LA WOLFPACK F 1976 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:05 10,26 2° M2F
40 715 RABOT Willy M 1978 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:09 10,24 1° M2H
41 642 DAD Maéla [} F 2006 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:16 10,21 1° JUF
42 636  CLAIRY Freddy M 1976 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:23 10,17 2° M2H
43 664 FOURNIER David M 1972 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:23 10,17 2° M3H
44 667  GARNIER Nolan M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:28 10,15 8° ESH
45 732 VERNUSSE Sophie [} [F 1973 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:35 10,12 1° M3F
46 623 BOUARD Sylvie [} F 1980 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:45 10,07 2° MIF
47 635 CHERRE Sébastien M 1977 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 35:58 10,01 3° M2H
48 740  PAPIN PASCAL EAVH Champagné M 1963 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:15 9,93 1° M5H
49 726 SIMON Gaétan M 1987 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:20 9,91 6° MOH
50 707  PAPILLON Mélanie [} F 1983 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:27 9,88 3° M1F
51 626 BOULIDARD Simon M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:33 9,85 7° CAH
52 691 MADOUAS Gaél M 1980 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:33 9,85 6°M1H
53 697 MEDARD Daniel EAVH M 1951 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:35 9,84 1°M7H
54 719 ROUSSEAU Antonin M 1985 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:41 9,81 7° MOH
55 644 DEGOULET Mickael M 1989 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 36:41 9,81 8°MOH
56 733  WAFFLARD Tao 72068 M 2007 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:02 9,72 8°CAH
57 658 ETOURNEAU Thomas M 1974 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:07 9,70 3° M3H
58 696 MECHE Antoine PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE M 2003 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:11 9,68 9° ESH
59 670 GROUAS Manon [} F 2007 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:12 9,68 1° CAF
60 734  MOREL LAURENT M 1972 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:20 9,64 4° M3H
61 679 JACOB Kenny M 1999 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:20 9,64 7°SEH
62 745 LEBIHAN ELOUAN M 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 37:44 9,54 10° ESH
63 610 BALIGAND Clara [} F 2002 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:04 9,46 1°ESF
64 612 BARRAULT Nathalie § LMA72 F 1979 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:34 9,33 3°M2F
65 618 BELLIER Guillaume AS NOGENT LE ROTROU M 1977 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:46 9,29 4° M2H
66 637 CLAUX Julien M 2003 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:46 9,29 11° ESH
67 730 THOMAS Robin M 2008 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:46 9,29 9° CAH
68 739 DURAND FREDERIC M 1977 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 38:54 9,25 5°M2H
69 685  LEBERT Julien M 1998 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 39:23 9,14 8°SEH
70 666 GANOT Marion [} F 1990 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 39:27 9,13 2° SEF
71 656 EGLI Raphaela [} [F 1991 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 39:43 9,06 3° SEF
72 638 COMPAIN Léna # JSA NATATION IF 2007 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 39:57 9,01 2°CAF
73 653 DORIZON Florian M 1991 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 40:05 8,98 9° SEH
74 710 PENNETIER Jade [} F 2004 Trail Urbain 6 Km. « Plantagenet » 40:09 8,97 2°ESF
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
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101
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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Dos

621
606
662
601
735
639
641
628
651
677
605
603
722
744
742
611
686
661
684
747
714
614
694
698
727
622
609
702
689
616
724
630
737
728
703
675
725
660
690
746
649
655
634
625
743
717
736
709
705
652
683
665
674
699
624
613
607
718
704
716
701
729
629
627
615
659
692
712
706

Nom-prénom

BIGOT Emmy
ANGIBERT Audrey
FONTAINE Adeline
AGUILLE Eric
LEFEVRE BRICE
COOLEN Christophe
COOLEN Edwige
BOULIN Patrice
DIESNIS Pauline
HERRAULT Louise
ANDRE Yoan
AILLERIE Emeline
SAVOURET Allan
THOMAS EMMA
SAMAAN SIMON
BARON Elsie
LECHAT Guillaume
FOLENFANT Katia

LE NAOURES Virginie
CORDON ERIC
POIDEVIN Xavier
BAUDON Noemie
MARTIN Clarisse
MEQUECIN Judycael
SOUCHEZ Caroline
BONGRAND Sebastien
BAILLIEZ Delphine
MORVAN Hortense
LINAIS Sandra
BEDOUET Marie Noélle
SEPRE Johan
BOURDIN Remi
DIESNIS SOPHIE
THIREAU Fabien
NARDEUX Sabrina
HANTZBERG Laetitia
SERGENT Titouan
FAVRIE Frederic
LLORCA Ludmille
PIRON AURELIE
DESTHOLIERES Johan
DUFEU Odile
CHADAIGNE Yves
BOULIDARD Pauline
DAVID ALEXANDRINE
RIANDIERE Fanny
BANNIER ALINE
PAUVERT Margaux
OCCHIO Chloé
DONNE Océane
LARTIGOU Melina
FRIGOUT Lea

GUY Camille
MERCEUR Ronan
BOULIDARD Christophe
BAUDON Christophe
ASSIMON Marina
ROCHE-NHAILA Malika
NHAILA Mariam
RAVARY Justine
MORASKI Elise
THIREAU Guillaume
BOULIN Sidonie
BOULIDARD Sylvie
BAUDON Stephanie
FAUCHEUX Mickael
MAHEO Maryne
PERTUE Vincent
OGER Jeff
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Club

ASSOCIATION COURIR A ECOMMOY
ASSOCIATION COURIR A ECOMMOY

VSF TRI
76061

LMA72
JOGGING DES COEVRONS

FREE RUN

COUERON TRIATHLON
JOGGING DES COEVRONS

SUPERDIAB72
SUPERDIAB72

VSF TRI

RUN COM CHHA

(0]
X
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Année

2003
1981
1990
1977
1985
1972
1974
1970
2007
1991
1988
1986
1995
1998
1993
1980
1982
1974
1976
1962
1986
2005
2002
1995
1987
1993
1982
2004
1978
1959
1985
1972
1979
1998
1981
1985
2004
1968
2002
1983
2004
1977
1984
1994
2000
1978
1981
1988
2004
2000
2001
1997
1999
1995
1972
1968
1986
1979
1979
1985
1993
1983
1969
1972
1972
1986
1990
1980
1980

Course

Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.
Trail Urbain 6 Km.

« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »
« Plantagenet »

Temps
40:10
40:15
40:23
40:39
40:52
41:01
41:01
41:06
41:14
41:16
41:16
41:26
41:27
41:41
41:42
41:45
41:58
41:58
42:02
42:02
42:12
42:23
42:24
42:25
42:38
42:48
42:54
42:59
42:59
43:02
43:10
43:11
43:23
44:13
44:14
44:38
44:42
44:46
44:49
44:59
45:02
45:14
45:43
45:50
46:10
46:11
46:32
46:36
46:40
46:50
46:51
46:52
48:08
48:12
48:15
48:15
48:18
49:05
49:06
49:07
49:08
49:32
51:49
53:58
53:59
56:38
56:41

1:09:33

1:09:34

Moy

km/h
8,96
8,94
8,91
8,86
8,81
8,78
8,78
8,76
8,73
8,72
8,72
8,69
8,69
8,64
8,63
8,62
8,58
8,58
8,56
8,56
8,53
8,49
8,49
8,49
8,44
8,41
8,39
8,38
8,38
8,37
8,34
8,34
8,30
8,14
8,14
8,07
8,05
8,04
8,03
8,00
7,99
7,96
7,87
7,85
7,80
7,80
7,74
7,73
7,71
7,69
7,68
7,68
7,48
7,47
7,46
7,46
7,45
7,33
7,33
7,33
7,33
7,27
6,95
6,67
6,67
6,36
6,35
5,18
5,17

Par cat.
3° ESF
4° M1F
4° SEF
6° M2H
9° MOH
5° M3H
2° M3F
6° M3H
3° CAF
5° SEF
10° MOH
2° MOF
10° SEH
6° SEF
11° SEH
5° M1F
7° M1H
3° M3F
4° M2F
2° M5H
11° MOH
2° JUF
4° ESF
12° SEH
3° MOF
13° SEH
6° M1F
5° ESF
5° M2F
1° M6F
12° MOH
7° M3H
6° M2F
14° SEH
7° M1F
4° MOF
12° ESH
2° M4H
6° ESF
8° M1F
13° ESH
7° M2F
8° M1H
7° SEF
8° SEF
8° M2F
9° M1F
5° MOF
7° ESF
9° SEF
10° SEF
11° SEF
12° SEF
15° SEH
8° M3H
3° M4H
6° MOF
9° M2F
10° M2F
7° MOF
16° SEH
9° M1H
1° M4F
4° M3F
5° M3F
13° MOH
13° SEF
10° M1H
11° M1H
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